P15000019159				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500269599455			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/02/1501037006 ★★78.75			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APPHILIVEL AND 15 MAR - 2 AM 9: 4 I SECRETWRY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Advanced Home Care Services, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate of
 Status
 Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Heather M. Lang, Esq.

Name (Printed or typed)

101 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 3220

Address

Tampa, FL 33602

City, State & Zip

813-222-3216

Daytime Telephone number

heather.lang@salemlawgroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

۰. ۱		F INCORPORATION 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	AND FILED
ARTICLE I NAM	E on shall be: Advanced Ho	me Care Services, Inc.	15 MAR - 2 AM Q. ,
ARTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address edy Blvd., Suite 3220	Mailing address	SECAETARY OF STATE
Tampa, Florida			
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which th the laws of the	ose e corporation is organized is: United States and th	and all lawful activities or busin ne State of Florida.	ess permitted under
			·····
	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	nd CEO	;
Name and Title: Address	101 E. Kennedy Blv	Name and Title:	
-	Suite 3220		
	Tampa, FL 33602		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address .		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·
Address			····

-

. .	· · · ·		AND (conti.) FILED
Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	s	Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE
		_	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u>	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent	is:
Name:	Heather M. Lang, Esq.		
Address:	101 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 3220		
	Tampa, FL 33602		
ARTICLE VII The name and a Name: Address:	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> <u>ddress</u> of the Incorporator is: <u>Francisco Olivera</u> 101 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 3220		
Address.	Tampa, FL 33602		
this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		ree to act in this capacity
flat	Required Signature/Registered Agent		02/24/2015 Date
I submit this do document to the		rue. I am aware the as provided for in s	at the false information submitted in a
	////Yib. Alona		02/24/2015
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

٠

• .

۰.

•

I

| | | |